GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX FORCE - Data Sheet

Description

AGRIMAX FORCE, the high-end product of BKT, is a radial
tire specially designed for soil tillage, haulage and
harvesting applications with high-power tractors and
harvesters, ensuring top performance and efficiency.
Thanks to its IF technology, this tire can carry heavy loads
with a lower inflating pressure compared to a standard tire
reducing soil compaction. AGRIMAX FORCE features a
reinforced bead and provides enhanced traction, top self-
cleaning properties and fuel economy in addition to a
comfortable riding experience.

UM

International Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Harvester ¢ High-Power Tractor




SIZE

IF 600/70 R 28

IF 710/55 R 28

CFO

IF 600/70 R 30
CFO

IF 600/70 R 30
CFO

IF 620/75 R 30
CFO

IF 710/60 R 30
CFO

IF710/55 R 30
CFO

IF 600/70 R 34

IF 650/60 R 34

IF 650/65 R 34

CFO

IF 650/65 R 34
CFO

IF 710/55 R 34
CFO

IF 710/60 R 34
CFO

IF 710/60 R 34
CFO

IF710/75R 34
CFO

IF 380/80 R 38

IF 420/85 R 38

IF 650/65 R 38

CFO

IF 650/75 R 38
CFO

IF 650/85 R 38
CFO

IF 710/60 R 38

IF 800/70 R 38

CFO

IF 900/60 R 38
CFO

IF 650/85 R 42
CFO

IF 710/70 R 42
CFO

IF710/70 R 42
CFO

IF710/75 R 42
CFO

IF710/75R 42
CFO

IF 800/70 R 42
CFO

IF 800/70 R 42

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

TRA

Code

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

LI/SS

164

165

165

165

169

168

166

167

165

161

161

170

170

170

178

149

155

169

175

179

172

184

184

180

179

179

181

181

192

186

RIM REC

DW 21B

DW 25 B

DW 21 B; DW 21

A

DW 21B; DW 21

A

DW 23 B

DW 25 B

DW 25 B

DW 21 B ; DW 21

A

DW 23 B

DW 23 B

DW 23 B

DW 25 B

DW 25 B

DW 25 B

DW 25 B

DW 14 L

DW 23 B

DW 23 B

DW 23 B

DW 25 B

DW 27 B

DW 30 A; DW

30B

DW 23 B

DW 25 B

DW 25 B

DW 25 B

DW 25 B

DW 27 B

DW 27 B

RIM ALT

DW 20 B

DW 20 A; DW 20 B

DW20A;DW20B

DW 21 B

DW20A;DW20B

DW 21 B

DW 20 B

DW 20 B

DW 23 B

W11; W13

DW 15 L

DW 21 B

DW20B;DW21B

DW 25 B, DW 28 B, DW
308B

TW31B

DW 23 B

DW 23 B

DW 23 B

DW 23 B

DW 25 B, DW 28 B, DW

30B

DW 25 B, DW 28 B, DW

SW

603

716

603

603

650

708

716

603

650

650

716

708

708

716

380

419

650

651

663

708

794

650

716

716

716

716

794

794

oD

1551

1493

1602

1602

1703

1614

1544

1704

1644

1710

1710

1646

1716

1716

1929

1573

1670

1830

1941

2071

1817

2085

2045

2173

2061

2061

2133

2133

2150

2150

SLR

694

663

708

708

759

714

686

757

746

764

764

746

763

763

870

725

780

830

866

927

812

923

904

965

919

919

967

967

950

950

RC

4654

4442

4800

4800

5100

4814

4616

5070

4954

5078

5078

4962

5126

5126

5775

4793

5017

5510

5802

6106

5405

6184

6107

6400

6168

6168

6403

6403

6400

6400

SRI

725

700

750

750

800

775

725

800

775

825

825

775

825

825

900

750

800

875

925

975

875

975

975

1025

975

975

1000

1000

1025

1025

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

ECE

E4-106R-

000795

E11-106R-
005498

E11-106R-
006495

E11-106R-
006495

E11-106R-
006496

E4-106R-
001407

E11-106R-
005716

E4-106R-
001408

E11-106R-
006014

E4-106R-
001826

E4-106R-
001826

E11-106R-
005995

E4-106R-
001485

E4-106R-
001485

E11-106R-
003017

E11-106R-
005715

E11-106R-
004897

E11-106R-
005103

E11-106R-
007385

E4-106R-
002649

E11-106R-
004754

E11-106R-
006497

E11-106R-
006493

E4-106R-
001832

E4-106R-
001830

E4-106R-
001830

E11-106R-
006490

E11-106R-
006490

E11-106R-
006481

E4-106R-



CFO D 308B 002650

IF 900/50 R 42 STANDARD R1W 180 DW 30 B TW 30 B 881 1955 872 5830 950 TL E11-106R-
CFO D 006492

IF 900/60 R 42 STANDARD R1W 186 DW 308 TW30B 916 2147 950 6416 1025 TL E11-106R-
CFO D 006494

IF 750/75 R 46 STANDARD R1W 186 DW 25 B 742 2294 1032 6802 1075 TL E11-106R-
CFO D 006491

IF 480/95 R 50 STANDARD R1W 170 DW 16 B 479 2170 1002 6574 1025 TL E11-106R-
D 004898
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